
1. Clearly label all the boxed samples and ensure that the labels correspond exactly with what is listed on the submission forms before handing 

them over at reception. 

2. The analytical methods used to produce the result may vary between different labs, and hence the results themselves. 

3. may not Results be used for litigation 
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 Sample ID pH Ca, Mg, 

K, Na, Al, 

Fe, Mn 

EC Air filled 

porosity 

Water-holding 

Capacity 

Type of 

Growing Media 

1        

2        

3        

4        

5        

6        

7        
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10        

11        

12        

13        

14        

15        

16        

17        

Short description of problem (if any): 

 pH, Ca, Mg, K, Na, Al, Fe, Mn, EC, Air filled Porosity ,Water-Holding Capacity - Package Price: R245 

NEW GROWING MEDIA  
WATER AND SALINITY LABORATORY  
PRIVATE BAG, 9059 
PIETERMARITZBURG  
TEL : 033-3559455    / 033 3438226 

 


